SENATE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2021 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Senate Committee on Judiciary B to Reengrossed House Bill No. 271 by Representative Marcelle

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 10, after "A." delete the remainder of the line, delete lines 11 through 20, on
- 3 page 2, delete lines 1 through 6
- 4 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 5 On page 2, line 7, change "<u>B.</u>" to "<u>A.</u>"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 2, line 11, change "<u>C.</u>" to "<u>B.</u>"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 2, line 17, change "<u>D</u>" to "<u>C.</u>"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 2, line 24, change "release date" to "entering the program"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 3, line 3, change "E." to "D."
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- 15 On page 3, line 5, change "<u>F</u>" to "<u>E.</u>"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- 17 On page 3, line 8, change "<u>G.</u>" to "<u>F.</u>"